	 ABB  MOTOR PROTECTION AND CONTROL	 3/189
0
3
6
 0
.2
4"
11

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated operational General use
rating
600 V AC
current
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1
A A V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
4 N.O. main poles
70 60 24...60 20...60 0 0 AF40-40-00-11 1SBL347201R1100 1.210
48...130 48...130 0 0 AF40-40-00-12 1SBL347201R1200 1.210
100...250 100...250 0 0 AF40-40-00-13 1SBL347201R1300 1.160
250...500 250...500 0 0 AF40-40-00-14 1SBL347201R1400 1.160
100 80 24...60 20...60 0 0 AF52-40-00-11 1SBL367201R1100 1.210
48...130 48...130 0 0 AF52-40-00-12 1SBL367201R1200 1.210
100...250 100...250 0 0 AF52-40-00-13 1SBL367201R1300 1.160
250...500 250...500 0 0 AF52-40-00-14 1SBL367201R1400 1.160
125 105 24...60 20...60 0 0 AF80-40-00-11 1SBL397201R1100 1.490
48...130 48...130 0 0 AF80-40-00-12 1SBL397201R1200 1.490
100...250 100...250 0 0 AF80-40-00-13 1SBL397201R1300 1.440
250...500 250...500 0 0 AF80-40-00-14 1SBL397201R1400 1.440
2 N.O. + 2 N.C. main poles
70 60 24...60 20...60 0 0 AF40-22-00-11 1SBL347501R1100 1.210
48...130 48...130 0 0 AF40-22-00-12 1SBL347501R1200 1.210
100...250 100...250 0 0 AF40-22-00-13 1SBL347501R1300 1.160
250...500 250...500 0 0 AF40-22-00-14 1SBL347501R1400 1.160
125 105 24...60 20...60 0 0 AF80-22-00-11 1SBL397501R1100 1.490
48...130 48...130 0 0 AF80-22-00-12 1SBL397501R1200 1.490
100...250 100...250 0 0 AF80-22-00-13 1SBL397501R1300 1.440
250...500 250...500 0 0 AF80-22-00-14 1SBL397501R1400 1.440
For control by PLC-output, use RA4 interface relay.
AF40-40-00
1S
B